
 

 

 
 
 
 

2020-2021 Academic Year  
National Board of Medical Examiners Clinical Subject Examination Schedule 

 (COVID-19 Alternative Schedule) 
 

Fall 2020  
 
Medicine/OBGYN/Pediatrics/Surgery  
Term 1 (7/6 cohort) Friday, August 28, 2020 [**Thursday, 

August 27, Friday, August 28, 2020]  8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 

Term 2 Friday, October 23, 2020 8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 
Term 3  Friday, December 18, 2020 8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 
Family Medicine/Neurology/Psychiatry 
Month 1 (7/6 cohort) Friday, July 31, 2020 [**Thursday, July 30, 

Friday, July 31, 2020]  8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 

Month 2 (8/3 cohort) Friday, August 28, 2020 [**Thursday, 
August 27, Friday, August 28, 2020] 8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 

Month 3 Friday, September 25, 2020 8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 
Month 4  Friday, October 23, 2020 8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 
Month 5 Friday, November 20, 2020 8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 

Month 6 Friday, December 18, 2020 8:30 A.M. and/or 1:00 P.M. 
 
Spring 2021 
 
Medicine/ OBGYN/Pediatrics/Surgery 
Term 4  Friday, February 26, 2021 1:00 P.M. 
Term 5  Friday, April 23, 2021  1:00 P.M. 
Term 6  Friday, June 18, 2021 TBD* 
Family Medicine/Neurology/Psychiatry 
Month 7 Friday, January 29, 2021 1:00 P.M. 
Month 8 Friday, February 26, 2021 1:00 P.M. 
Month 9 Friday, March 26, 2021 1:00 P.M. 
Month 10  Friday, April 23, 2021 1:00 P.M. 
Month 11 Friday, May 21, 2021 1:00 P.M. 
Month 12 Friday, June 18, 2021  TBD* 

 
* Due to the increased number of students in certain clerkships, exam time on those days will be determined 
at a later stage. 
**Thursday dates will only be available if offsite/remote NBME testing is still in effect Thursday dates will 
be CANCELLED when onsite testing resumes. 
 


